O

Edna G. Olds Academy

A LE.A.D Academy

KS2 Results 2023/2024

Percentage of children that achieved the expected standard:

Reading

Writing

Mathematics

GPVS

96%

89%

96%

96%

Average scaled score:

Reading

Mathematics

GPVS

109.1

108.7

108.3

Percentage of children that achieved a high level of attainment:

Reading

Writing

Mathematics

GPVS

36%

36%

39%

71%




